
Coaches:

Chris Quinn, Head Coach
Ian Quinn, Asst Coach

 Catskill
(G) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Oct 21, 2025 Tue Practice N/A 6:00
PM

7:30
PM Catskill HS

Oct 22, 2025 Wed Practice N/A 6:00
PM

7:30
PM Catskill HS

Oct 23, 2025 Thu Practice N/A 6:00
PM

7:30
PM Catskill HS

Oct 28, 2025 Tue Practice N/A 6:00
PM

7:30
PM Catskill HS

Oct 29, 2025 Wed Practice N/A 6:00
PM

7:30
PM Catskill HS

Oct 30, 2025 Thu Practice N/A 6:00
PM

7:30
PM Catskill HS

Nov 4, 2025 Tue Practice N/A 6:00
PM

7:30
PM Catskill HS

Nov 5, 2025 Wed Practice N/A 6:00
PM

7:30
PM Catskill HS

Nov 6, 2025 Thu Practice N/A 6:00
PM

7:30
PM Catskill HS

Nov 11, 2025 Tue Practice N/A 6:00
PM

7:30
PM Catskill HS

Nov 12, 2025 Wed Practice N/A 6:00
PM

7:30
PM Catskill HS

Nov 13, 2025 Thu Practice N/A 6:00
PM

7:30
PM Catskill HS

Nov 25, 2025 Tue Scrimmage @
Saugerties

5:00
PM Saugerties HS NL

Nov 29, 2025 Sat Scrimmage @
Amsterdam

11:00
AM

Amsterdam High
School Gym NL

Dec 3, 2025 Wed Scrimmage Ichabod
Crane

5:00
PM Catskill HS NL

Dec 8, 2025 Mon Regular Season KIPP Capital
Region

6:30
PM Catskill HS NL

POSTPONED Dec
10, 2025 Wed Regular Season Onteora 6:30

PM Catskill HS NL

Dec 12, 2025 Fri Regular Season Watervliet 6:30
PM Catskill HS NL

Dec 16, 2025 Tue Regular Season Hudson 5:30
PM Catskill HS NL

Dec 19, 2025 Fri Regular Season Coxsackie-
Athens

6:30
PM Catskill HS L

Dec 23, 2025 Tue Regular Season @ Greenville 5:30
PM Greenville HS Gym L

Jan 3, 2026 Sat Regular Season LaSalle
Institute

4:30
PM Catskill HS NL

Jan 6, 2026 Tue Regular Season Maple Hill 6:30
PM Catskill HS NL

Jan 9, 2026 Fri Regular Season @ Chatham 5:30
PM

Chatham High
School Gym L

Jan 13, 2026 Tue Regular Season @
Germantown

5:00
PM

Germantown High
School Gym NL

Jan 16, 2026 Fri Regular Season @ Taconic
Hills

6:30
PM

Frank Jause
Memorial Gym -TH
HS Gym

L



Jan 20, 2026 Tue Regular Season Tamarac 6:00
PM

7:30
PM Catskill HS L

Jan 22, 2026 Thu Regular Season @ Ravena-
Coeymans

6:00
PM HS Gym NL

Jan 25, 2026 Sun
Regular Season (Red
Hook at Columbia
Greene)

Red Hook 11:30
AM

7:30
PM

Columbia Greene
CC NL

Jan 27, 2026 Tue Regular Season Rensselaer 6:30
PM Catskill HS L

Feb 3, 2026 Tue Regular Season @ Watervliet 5:30
PM

Harry Tucker
Gymnasium NL

Feb 6, 2026 Fri Regular Season @ Hudson 6:30
PM High School Gym NL

Feb 10, 2026 Tue Regular Season
@
Coxsackie-
Athens

6:30
PM Middle School Gym L

Feb 13, 2026 Fri Regular Season Greenville 6:30
PM Catskill HS L

Feb 17, 2026 Tue Regular Season (Non-
League Game)

Ravena-
Coeymans

6:30
PM HS Gym NL
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